DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL PATAUDI

LIST OF ACTIVITIES FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST-2021

Day Date Event Class Remarks
Wednesday 04.08.21 Assembly Theme-Honesty Class teacher will prepare the students for the same.
IVA&B
Friday 06.08.21 Tri colour Day Teacher will tell the students about the significance of green,
Nur & Prep white & orange colour and will do activities related to that.
Wednesday | 11.08.21 Hindi song competition " Class teachers will help the students for the same. Music teacher
' Theme- Patriotism i will guide the students to sing melodiously.
Nur-11
Wednesday 11.08.21 Interclass dance competition Dance teacher will prepare the students for the same.
Theme- Mere Desh ki Dharti(Role play
dance) V&V
Wednesday- 11.08.21 till Art & Craft activities Art teacher will help the students to learn and do various art/craft
Friday 13.08.21 Theme-Celebrating 75 years of activities during online class.
Independence Day Nur-V =
Friday 13.08.21 Assembly on Independence Day Class teacher will prepare the students for the same.
Nur-V
Friday 13.08.21 Special Assembly on Ms. Kirti & Ms. Barnali will prepare the students along with Ms.
Independence Day VI, IX Paramita & Mr. Mayank for the assembly.
& XI{ Girls for Dance)
Sunday 15.08.21 Flag hoisting in School - Teachers staying near the school will join the event in school.
Friday 20.08.21 Rakhi making competition Art teacher will coordinate the same.
Nur -V
Saturday 21.08.21 PTM Class teacher will discuss the academic performance of the
V- IX students with the parent.
Tuesday 24.08.21 Investiture Ceremony Student council will be appointed for the year 2021.
(As per HO’s instructions) Ap= Xl
Friday 27.08.21 Krishan Leela Class teacher, Music teacher & Dance teacher will prepare the
Nur-111 students for the same.
Tuesday 31.08.21 Kiddies kitchenette making of coconut Class teacher will help the little Chefs to prepare the same.
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